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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 21st round, Match #145

Friday, 10.04.2016, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 8079

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Danilo Silva

Miguel

Antunes

Dragovic Aleksandar
larmolenko Andrii
Moraes

Sydorchuk Sergii
Rybalka Serhii
Gusiev Oleg

Vida Domagoj

Substitutes

72
18
19
25
27
29
91

Rudko Artur

Korzun Mikita
Garmash Denys
D.Gonzalez
Makarenko Yevgenii
Buialskii Vitalii
Teodorchyk Lukash

Referee:

Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Zubariev Oleh

3:0

74
30
15
13
24
4

7

94
18
59
9

«Volyn» Lutsk

Kychak Artem
Humeniuk Oleh
Zhunich lvitsa
Shabanov Artem
Mikha

Kravchenko Serhii
Herasymiuk Oleh
Khomchenko Viktor
Loginov Sergii
Deda Yaroslav
Memeshev Redvan

Substitutes

42
69
26
47
45
89
38

Delegate:

Nedilko Vitalii
Dudik Artem
Nykytiuk Roman
Romaniuk Yurii
Shapoval Vladyslav
Kozban Dmytro
Petrov Serhii

Prokhorovych Andrii
Security Officer:
Zhelieznyi Mykola
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 21st round, Match #145
Friday, 10.04.2016, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 8079

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3:0 «Volyn» Lutsk
21" 1l 94 Khomchenko Viktor

38 Petrov Serhii

10 larmolenko Andrii ® 29
20 GusievOleg  (® 33
10 larmolenko Andrii ® 36'
, 7 Herasymiuk Oleh
40 N 26 Nykytiuk Roman
42! 26 Nykytiuk Roman
45' . 13 Shabanov Artem
55! 4 Kravchenko Serhii
\ 59 Deda Yaroslav
>8 N 45 Shapoval Vladyslav
4 Miguel 4 63"

29 Buialskii Vitalii

20 Gusiev Oleg ,
25 D.Gonzalez N 63
11 Moraes '
91 Teodorchyk Lukash N 72
72! 30 Humeniuk Oleh
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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